2024 TARIFFS FOR LONGER STAYS

SUMMER WINTER ANNUAL ANNUAL TARIFF ANNUAL TARIFF
TYPE OF BERTH
TARIFF TARIFF TARIFF* (-5%) ** (-10%) ***
Max. Beam including SUMMER WINTER Payment by Half-Yearly Payment Yearly Payment

boat defenses 2 (June to Sept.) (Oct. to April) Instalments (includes 5% discount) (includes 10% discount)
Berth up to 599m 2,50 15 2948 € 1.663 € 4.631€ 4399 € 4167 €
Berth from 6 to 7,99m 3,00 24 4187 € 2388 € 6.310 € 5994 € 5679 €
Berth from 8 to 9,99m 3,50 35 5848 € 3334 € 8.046 € 7.644 € 7241 €
Berth from 10 to 11,99m 410 49,20 8.049 € 4.498 € 10.996 € 10.447 € 9.897 €
Berth from 12 to 13,99m 4,60 64,40 10259 € 5948 € 13.968 € 13.269 € 12571€
Berth from 14 to 15,99m 510 81,60 12.827 € 7.440 € 18542 € 17.615 € 16.688 €
Berth from 16 to 17,99m 5,60 100,80 14.834 € 1N.302 € 22.751€ 21.614 € 20.476 €
Berth from 18 to 19,99m 575 15 16.501 € 13.445 € 27329 € 25962 € 24.596 €
Includes 21% VAT and the TAS tax. Does not include the TO fee. ** Payment half-yearly includes a 5% discount over the standard annual tariff and will be charged as follows:
The cost of the access card to the club facilities, 50% (of the total cost) payable in January with the remaining 50% payable in June

the pontoons and the showers is €170/stay.

The annual forfeits start at January 1Ist to December 3lst. **Payment in full includes a 10% discount over the standard annual tariff.

100% of the total cost payable in January.

* Payment by instalments will be as follows:
20% (of the total cost) payable each month from January to May In all cases it is essential to provide a current account number.



